
 

   
 November 2019 Parent’s Day Out Toddler II Calendar 
 Bible Verse: “Give thanks to the Lord for He is good.” Psalm 107:1 

 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

2 

 
 

3 
 

 

4 

 

5 
 

 

6 
 

7 8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

 

11 
 

 

 

12 
 

 

 

13 
 

 

 

14 
 

 

 

15 

 

16 
 

 

17 

 
 

18 

 

19 
 

 

20 

 
 

21 

 
 
 

 

22 

 
 

 

 

23 
 

 

24 
 

25 
 

26 27 28 29 30 

 
 

Miss Rachel and Miss Dayana 

Room 112 

                  
  11/02   Eli Bishop 

 
     

   
         Monthly Highlights 

 
Scholastic Book Orders Due: 

11/6 & 11/7 

 

Thanksgiving Break (Church and 
CDC Campus Closed:  

11/25– 11/29 

 

 
REMINDER: 

Extra Clothes:  Due to change in 

weather, please make sure your 

child has an appropriate spare 
set of clothes labeled with first 

and last name in their diaper 

bag. Please include socks and 

shoes. Thank You.   
 

 
 

Happy Birthday 

to: 

Themes: Native Americans       
        and Pilgrims 

 

Thanksgiving Break 

CDC Closed 
Happy Thanksgiving! 

 

 

Themes: Indian Corn and       
      Scarecrows 

Theme: Turkeys     
         

 

Elves are at work making 
Christmas Gifts! 

 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=turkey+clip+art+free&id=F95DD7CD5E241BC8FE7DA3F6F0411D28AA01D862&FORM=IQFRBA

