

November 2019 Parent's Day Out Toddler II Calendar Bible Verse: "Give thanks to the Lord for He is good." Psalm 107:1

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
		Themes	Themes: Indian Corn and Scarecrows			2	Happy Birthday to: 11/02 Eli Bishop
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
	E-2	Themes: Native Americans					Monthly Highlights
		and Pilgrims					Scholastic Book Orders Due: 11/6 & 11/7
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	Thanksgiving Break (Church and CDC Campus Closed:
		Theme: Turkeys					11/25- 11/29 <u>REMINDER:</u>
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	Extra Clothes: Due to change in weather, please make sure your
		Elves are at work making Christmas Gifts!					child has an appropriate spare set of clothes labeled with first and last name in their diaper bag. Please include socks and shoes. Thank You.
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
	Thanksgiving Break CDC Closed Happy Thanksgiving!						